
13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

HALL

BEDROOM 1BATHROOM

KITCHEN

BEDROOM 1 BEDROOM 2

KITCHEN

HALLBATHROOM

LOUNGE

LOUNGE

BEDROOM 2

D
ou

bl
e 

be
d

20
00

x1
50

0

D
ou

bl
e 

be
d

20
00

x1
50

0

D
ou

bl
e 

be
d

20
00

x1
50

0

Double bed
2000x1500

First Floor Plan

1

2

3

4

BEDROOM 1

BATHROOM

HALL

KITCHEN

CUP'D

HALL

BATHROOM

BEDROOM 1 BEDROOM 2 KITCHEN

HALL

CUP'D

HALL

LOUNGE

BEDROOM

LOUNGE

Ground Floor Plan

D
ou

bl
e 

be
d

20
00

x1
50

0

D
ou

bl
e 

be
d

20
00

x1
50

0

D
ou

bl
e 

be
d

20
00

x1
50

0
Double bed
2000x1500

1

2

3

4

65m.sq

65.5m.sq

61m.sq

61.5m.sq

HALL

UTL

BATH

BEDROOM

ST

AC

H
A

L
L

U
T

L

B
A

T
H

B
E

D
R

O
O

M

S
T

A
C

KITCHEN

LOUNGE

ST

KITCHEN

LOUNGE

ST

scale 1:100

0 2m 4m 6m

VariationHousetype

Sq.m

Persons

Sq.ft

Bedrooms

N107
Brick

528
49.1

2

1

PLOT No. -

As Drawn: 64

Opposite: 69

NOTES

CHK'DDATEREV AUTHDESCRIPTION

REV

DRAWING NO.JOB NO.

SCALE DATE

PROJECT

DRAWING

AUTHOR

CHARACTER AREA

Main Street

*

BOD.HT.036.37942

PHMay 20201:100@A1

Floorplans - Sheet 1 of 2

House Type: Maisonette & N107

House Type Planning Drawing

Bodicote

VariationHousetype

Sq.m

Persons

Sq.ft

Bedrooms

Maisonette
Brick

662 / 705
61.5 / 65.5

4

2

PLOT No. -

As Drawn: 65, 66,67, 68.

Opposite:


	Sheets and Views
	Floor Plans


